West of Deem City
High Accuracy Elevation Data

=USGS

[ ]
g2
[ ]
[ ]
g
[ ]
[ ]
()
2.622.6
[J
(]
()

[ ]
[ ]
.8
[ ]
[}
[ ]
[}

[ ]
[J
vy
[ ]

8
3

[ ]
[ ]
7
[ ]
6
[ ]
[J

el J

—

"o 0
N
<

[ ] [ ]
.88 2.86 2.88 2‘)4 2.852.88 2‘32 281278276 28 287 2.712.
e o

e o
e o
9%
[}
[ ]
5278
[}
e o

[ ]
[ ]
7
[ ]
6
[ ]
7
[ ]
5
[ ]

.88 292297 293297296 29 284286282 28 2.762.822
[ ]

[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[}
.8
[ ]

[ ]
93 2,
. 236 2
e o
[ ]
[ ]
e o o

e o
.96 2.94 2.93 2.96 2.96 2.95 2‘)4 2‘)5 2‘)5 2.97 2.932.93 2
[ ]
[ ]
e o

[ ]
[ ]
2.
[}
[J

[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[J
[ ]
.8
[ ]
[ ]

[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
2
[J

e o
.263.133.12 3.09 3.03 3.07 3.04 3.03 3‘)5 2‘96 3.063.01 3.072.962.91 2
e o
[ ]
[ ]
2
e O

[ ]
2.842.67 2.7 2.652.77 283274274276 2652.682712.61265265258 2.6 2.582.69 2,54 2.37 2.452.482.3

[ ]
[ ]
3
[ ]
9
[ ]
[ ]
[}

[ ]
[}
[ ]
(]
.9
[ ]
[ ]
]
[ ]
[}

e o
e o
e o
2912952

e o
o o
!
o o

[ ]
o o

(]
[
[ ]
3
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
1
]
o o
281294276 296 276292 2.94

[ ]
3.2 3.213.153.22 3.1 3%1 3.02297 2,93 2.98
[ ]

[ ]

3

[ ]

[ J

[ ]
.013.06 2. .
01 3 238 2.96
.022£98 391

(]

[

[

[ ]
[]
[ ]
3.08 2.96 2.93 2
e o
2.82 2.9 2932
[ ]
[
231 2.86 3.02 2.82 285 2.612.76 2.86 2.89 2.77 2.88 2.832.77 2.89 2.76 2.84 2.78 2.79 2.74 2.66 2.72 2.72 2.51 2.67 2.6 2.51 2.64 2.6 2.682.712.6
®
2.892.852.74 3.022.83 2.79 2.77 2.71 2.83 2.79 2.71 2.75 2.73 2.72 2.79 2.73 2.62 2.66 2.69 2.71 2.75 2.74 2.63 2.64 2.65 2.8 2.36 2.58 2.54 2.51

[J
2.823.032982872.783.14297 285286282 29 285 28 287284264269 2.7 274271268278282272275 27 2.512632.712.642.6

2.98 2.95 294 2.81 2.83 2.77

.013.08 3.06 3‘)4 3.03 297294
3
[ ]

.173.2

Sep 15, 2007

1,200

E:E Meters

Roads in red, gray, orange

Elevation in Meters
e Quadrangle Boundary
Hydrography in blue

Legend
[ ]



